
General Construction - Small Projects

Pin #:         8502016QB0001C
No. Company Address Phone Fax Prequalified Date Contact Person Email

1 XBR, Inc.
35-12 19th Avenue, Suite 2E 

Astoria, NY 11105 917-474-3080 718-889-2229 9/12/2016 Sean Bronson sbronson@xbrinc.com

2 Mongiove Associates, Ltd.
1978 Richmond Terrance            
Staten Island, NY 10302 718-876-9500 718-876-6131 9/12/2016 Thomas Mongiove tmongiove@mongioveassociates.com

3 DBC General Contractors (WBE)
481 Manhatten Avenue                 

New York, NY 10027 212-222-2494 212-222-5887 9/12/2016 Deborah Bradeley deborah@dbcnewyork.com

4 K.O. Technologies, Inc. (MBE)
20 Bridle Lane                              

South Huntington, NY 11746 631-427-4190 631-427-0086 9/12/2016 Kyrian Ojibe kyrians@att.net

5 2 SAAB Construction (MBE)
3084 Coney Island Ave.             

Brooklyn, NY 11235 718-920-7620 718-332-3169 9/12/2016 Verly Duplessis info.2saab@gmail.com

6 Butt Associates, Inc. (MBE)
630 92nd Street                               

Brooklyn, NY 11228 917-817-4648 718-921-2640 9/12/2016 Jahangir Butt buttassociatesinc@gmail.com

7 Padilla Construction Services Inc. (MBE)
299 Main Street                               

Westbury, NY 11590 516-338-6848 516-338-6919 9/12/2016 Samuel Padilla samuel.padilla@pcscst.com

8 Sharan Builders, Inc. (MBE)
128-12 18th Avenue         College 

Point, NY 11356 718-361-1700 718-361-1799 9/22/2016 Manjit Singh apurv@sharanbuilders.com

9 Amcon Contracting Corp. (WBE)
57-01 59Th Street                  

Maspeth, NY 11378 718-894-1531 718-894-1534 9/22/2016
Martyna Tarnawa-

Ahmed info@amcon-ny.com

10 Deem Construction Corp (MBE)
155 Hempstead Trnpk                  

West Hempstead, NY 11552           718-850-0963 888-818-0754 10/3/2016 Norman Ahmed nomynyc@gmail.com

11 Kario Construction Corp
163 Central Avenue, Unit C                  

Rochelle Park, NJ 07662                  201-226-0777 201-226-0002 10/20/2016 Mourad Cario mourad@kariocorp.com
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